FILIPINO BREAKFAST

COFFEE OR TEA

FRESH JUICE

Apple, orange, mango, watermelon or carrot
FILIPINO SPECIALTIES

Beef tapa, pork tocino or daing na bangus

Served with two fried eggs and pickled vegetables

Steamed rice, garlic rice or adobo rice
LOCAL BAKERIES

Pandesal, ensaymada

SLICED FRUIT

Seasonal fresh fruit
HEALTHY BREAKFAST

COFFEE OR TEA

FRESH JUICE

Apple, orange, mango, watermelon or carrot
YOGHURT

Natural or fruit flavored

ALL-BRAN CEREALS

Skim milk

EGG WHITE AND HERB OMELET
Roasted tomatoes, asparagus
HEALTHY BAKERIES

Toasted whole wheat bread and honey
SLICED FRUIT

Seasonal fresh fruit

AMERICAN BREAKFAST SET

COFFEE OR TEA
FRESH JUICE

Apple, orange, mango, watermelon or carrot

YOGHURT
Natural, fruit flavored
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE

Potato cake, grilled tomato with bacon and
Choice of pork or chicken sausage

FRESH MORNING BAKERIES
Croissant, daily muffin, sliced bread with
Butter, marmalades, honey and preserves
SLICED FRUIT

Seasonal fresh fruit

1,350

1,350

1,650

BREAKFAST

OMELETTE

680

Ham, tomato, mushroom, bell peppers , onion and cheese

EGG WHITE OMELETTE
Fresh herbs, asparagus and tomato

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE

690

800

Potato cake, grilled tomato with bacon choice of pork or

Chicken sausage
PORK TOCINO

Two fried eggs, pickled vegetables, garlic rice or
Adobo rice

BEEF TAPA

Two fried eggs, pickled vegetables, garlic rice or
Adobo rice

BONELESS BANGUS

Two fried eggs, pickled vegetables, garlic rice or
Adobo rice

SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS
PROBIOTIC DRINK
CEREAL with MILK

580

600

550

350
50
320

Corn flakes, all-bran, koko crunch and rice krispies

YOGHURT

Natural, fruit flavored

HOMEMADE BIRCHER MUESLI

Nuts, oats, dried fruit

WAFFLES OR FRENCH TOAST

Maple syrup, blueberry and chocolate sauce

HOMEMADE PANCAKES

Blueberry compote and maple syrup

BAKERY BASKET

Butter, marmalades, honey and preserves
signature dish

vegetarian available

vegetarian vegan

400

350

550

570

620

contains pork

seafood

BREAKFAST BEVERAGE

COFFEE

Single espresso
Americano
Espresso
Double espresso
Café latte

Cappuccino

Decaffeinated coffee
TEA

English breakfast
Earl grey
Darjeeling
Chamomile
Peppermint
Jasmine

Oolong

Green
MILK (hot or cold)

Full cream milk

Low fat

Skim

Soy milk

ICED OR HOT CHOCOLATE

FRESH JUICE
Apple juice
Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Watermelon juice
Carrot juice

Coconut juice

150
200

220
200

220

230

300



