BREAKFAST

FILIPINO BREAKFAST	1,350	OMELETTE #+VA	680	BREAKFAST BEVERAGE	
COFFEE OR TEA		Ham, tomato, mushroom, bell peppers, onion and cheese			
FRESH JUICE		EGG WHITE OMELETTE	690 800 580	COFFEE	
Apple, orange, mango, watermelon or carrot		Fresh herbs, asparagus and tomato		Single espresso Americano	150 200
FILIPINO SPECIALTIES # Beef tapa, pork tocino or daing na bangus		TWO EGGS ANY STYLE #+			
Served with two fried eggs and pickled vegetables		Potato cake, grilled tomato with bacon choice of pork or		Espresso Double espresso	
Steamed rice, garlic rice or adobo rice		Chicken sausage		Café latte	
LOCAL BAKERIES		PORK TOCINO #+		Cappuccino	
Pandesal, ensaymada				Decaffeinated coffee	220
SLICED FRUIT		Two fried eggs, pickled vegetables, garlic rice or		TEA	200
Seasonal fresh fruit	4.050	Adobo rice	600	English breakfast	200
HEALTHY BREAKFAST VA	1,350	BEEF TAPA #	600	Earl grey	
COFFEE OR TEA FRESH JUICE		Two fried eggs, pickled vegetables, garlic rice or		Darjeeling	
Apple, orange, mango, watermelon or carrot		Adobo rice		Chamomile	
YOGHURT		BONELESS BANGUS #SF	550	Peppermint	
Natural or fruit flavored		Two fried eggs, pickled vegetables, garlic rice or		Jasmine	
ALL-BRAN CEREALS		Adobo rice		Oolong Green	
Skim milk		SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS	350	MILK (hot or cold) Full cream milk	220
EGG WHITE AND HERB OMELET #		PROBIOTIC DRINK	50		
Roasted tomatoes, asparagus HEALTHY BAKERIES		CEREAL with MILK	320	Low fat	
Toasted whole wheat bread and honey		Corn flakes, all-bran, koko crunch and rice krispies	400 350 550	Skim	
SLICED FRUIT		YOGHURT		Soy milk	
Seasonal fresh fruit		Natural, fruit flavored		ICED OR HOT CHOCOLATE	230
AMERICAN BREAKFAST SET	1,650	HOMEMADE BIRCHER MUESLI		FRESH JUICE	300
COFFEE OR TEA				Apple juice	
FRESH JUICE Apple, orange, mango, watermelon or carrot		Nuts, oats, dried fruit		Orange juice Pineapple juice	
YOGHURT		WAFFLES OR FRENCH TOAST			
Natural, fruit flavored		Maple syrup, blueberry and chocolate sauce		Watermelon juice	
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE #		HOMEMADE PANCAKES	570	Carrot juice	
Potato cake, grilled tomato with bacon and Choice of pork or chicken sausage		Blueberry compote and maple syrup		Coconut juice	
FRESH MORNING BAKERIES		BAKERY BASKET	620		
Croissant, daily muffin, sliced bread with		Butter, marmalades, honey and preserves			
Butter, marmalades, honey and preserves		S: signature dish VA: vegetarian available +: contain	ins pork		
SLICED FRUIT		V: vegetarian VA: vegan SF: seafood	1		
Seasonal fresh fruit		v. vegetarian vr. vegan 31. seatoou			